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Bushed Medium Hinge - Left Hand Swing

Bushed Medium Hinge - Right Hand Swing

Horizontal Latch w/ Catch Base - Top View

Dog and Handle Latch - Right Hand Swing

Dog and Handle Latch - Left Hand Swing
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Footprint of Catch

Approximate Relative Positions

Small Hinge - Ambidextrous

2.290

6.022

3.015

2.053

All Hardware Except Pull Is 3/4" Offset

Be Certain Outer Perimeter Screws

Do Not Penetrate Slot in Panel Side
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Horizontal Latch w/ Catch Base - Top View

Approximate Relative Positions
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Functional Version with Fully Extended Striker

Non-Functional Version with Fully Retracted Striker
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Horizontal D-Pull Mounted Horizontally

This Pull May Also Be Mounted Vertically on Doors

All Hardware Except Pull Is 3/4" Offset
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